RJ] Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett. Kansas 66032

West Beard 9
7 soil 7
26 clay/gravel 33
106 shale 139
39 lime 178
3 shale 181
17 lime 198
64 shale 262
66 lime 328
24 shale 352
21 lime 373
54 shale 427
72 lime 499
5 shale 504
48 lime 552
161 shale 713
30 lime 743
61 shale 804
35 lime 839
19 shale 858
6 lime 3864
15 shale 879
7 lime 886
6 shale 892
4 lime 396
36 shale 932
4 Sandy shale 936
7 Bkn sand 943
49 shale 992

Odor
Good show
T.D.

Start 3-14-18
Finish 3-15-18

Set 40’ of 7 w/10sxs
Ran 988’ of 2 7

cemented to surface 115sxs



